## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

	CIT	y of Portl	$\Delta ND$		
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached		PERIVI.		PERMIT ISSUED	
This is to certify that	OSTWALD ANN C & JOS	H H JTS/Davis Woodworking		JUN 1 4 2006	
has permission to	install a 8' x 12' Shed in rear	rd		Thu b	
AT 28 DEEPWOOI	O DR		L 398 A024	40 CITY OF PORTLAND	_

line and of the Control
e of buildings and

rm or

provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ification of inspection must be analy en permoon proceed or inspection of the control of the con

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

epting this permit shall comply with all

uctures, and of the application on file in

Director - Building & Inspection Services

nances of the City of Portland regulating

## OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

DepartmentName

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Cit	y of Portland, Maine	e - Builo	ding or Use	Permi	it Applicatio	n   Pe	rmit No:		Issue Dat	e:	CBL:		
389	Congress Street, 0410	1 Tel: (2	207) 874-8703	3, Fax:	(207) 874-87	16 🔙	06-0	16	PERM	IT IS	SII 398 /	A024001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:						Owner Address:					Phone:		
28 DEEPWOOD DR OSTWALD A			OSTWALD A	NN C	& JOSEPH H J	28 E	DEEPW	DOD:	DR	_			
Busi	ness Name:		Contractor Name	e:		Contr	actor Ad	dress:	VUM.	14 6	US5 Phone	<del>                                     </del>	
			Davis Woodw	orking		971	Brighte	n Ave	nue Portla	nd	207774	2045	
Lesse	ee/Buyer's Name		Phone:	hone:			Permit Type: CITY OF P(			Prints.	Zone:		
<u></u>		l				She	ds	<u> </u>	2111 67	1 UII	LLANU	1/2-2	
Past		ĺ	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of			Cost of Wo	rk:	k: CEO District:			
Sin	gle Family Home			Home/ install a 8' x		\$39.00 \$1,968.0							
			12'Shed in rea	ar yard	96#	FIRE	DEPT:		Approved		CTION:	10	
					•		/	$^{\prime}$	penyed	Use G	roup:	Type: 50	
										SPECTION: see Group: U Type: B  TRC 1903			
_	12.1.12.1.1					_	1/		P		Me Co 2	1	
1 -	osed Project Description:	1											
Inst	all a 8' x 12' Shed in rear y	yard				Signature: / PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTI			_	Signature:			
						EDE	STRIAN	ACTI	VITIES DIS	TRICT (	CT (P.A.D.)		
						Action Approved Appro				proved w	ved w/Conditions Denied		
						Signature				Date			
Perm	nit Taken By:	Date App	olied For:			Zoning Approval				al			
ldo	bson	05/09/	2006				Zomig rippi v ui						
		-		Spe	cial Zone or Revi	ews		Zonin	g Appeal		Historic Pr	eservation	
				Shoreland			Variance			Not in District or Landmar			
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			umbing,	Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are void if work is not started			Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires R	leview			
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.							_						
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			building	Subdivision			Interpretation			Approved			
	permit and stop an work.	•											
				L Sit	e Plan		A	pproved	l		Approved	w/Conditions	
				   Mai⊺	□ Minor □ MM	<b>_</b>		enied			Denied	$\langle \rangle$	
				1/		7.1	$ \mathfrak{J} $	cincu			Deliled		
				Date	-wilh(Ch	CM.	Date:				ate:		
				Dutc.	×51	14 (U)	Jaic.				atc.		
					) '	, ,							
				C	ERTIFICATI	ON							
I her	eby certify that I am the or	wner of re	ecord of the na	med pro	perty, or that the	ne prop	osed w	ork is	authorized	by the	owner of rec	ord and that	
I hav	re been authorized by the o	owner to	make this appli	cation a	as his authorized	l agent	t and I a	agree to	o conform	to all ap	pplicable law	s of this	
	diction. In addition, if a p												
	have the authority to ente permit.	r all areas	s covered by su	ich pern	nit at any reason	nable h	our to e	entorce	e the provi	sion of	tne code(s) a	applicable to	
sucii	permit.												
SIGN	NATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRES	S			DATE		PH	IONE	

2) This property shall rer approval.	main a single family dwelling. Any chai	ge ot use shal	ll require a separate	permit application fo	or review and				
<ol> <li>This permit is being approved.</li> </ol>	pproved on the basis of plans submitted	Any deviatio	ons shall require a se	separate approval bet	fore starting that				
Note:									
Dept: Zoning	Status: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Marge Schmuckal	Approval Dat	9007/53/5006				
Proposed Use: Single Family Home/ install a 8' x 12' Shed in rear yard install a 8' x 12' Shed in rear yard									
			Speqs						
Lessee/Buyer's Name	- Бропе:	<sup>9</sup> d	Permit Type:						
	Davis Woodworking	6	971 Brighton Avenue Portland		5402-477 (702)				
Business Name:	Сопетасеог Мате:	၁	Contractor Address:		Рһопе				
78 DEEPWOOD DR	OSTWALD ANN C & JO	геьн н 1   5	78 DEEPWOOD DR						
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	o	Puner Address:		Phone:				
	101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (20	9178-478 (	1 1120 10	9007/60/\$0	398 A024001				
City of Portland Ma	ine - Building or Use Permit		[ Permit No: [ ]	Date Applied For:	CBT:				

Reviewer: Tammy Munson

:910N

Dept: Building

Status: Approved

3) Separate permits shall be required for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages.

Ok to Issue:

Approval Date:

9007/81/90

## General Building Permit Application

where superige first his man areasonesses must be unit before beings of six fourts. The according to the best specifical stress of executivities.

· suffroldord	sodwarting 9116 Owner	Driett: A	ess & telephone: 🔼 🌣	Contractor's name, addr Who should we contact Mailing address:
ed in rear yard	isllaw bu	fs +x2 64.19111		Current Specific use:  If vacant, what was the Proposed Specific use:  Project description:
Cost Of Got Of Cost Of	ume, address & telephone:  Seepwood Pvive  A622	187 188 180[		Lessee/Buyer's Name (i
797-7922 Telephone:	blowt20 nint &	Owner:	10ck & 10t 10th & 10th	Tax Assessor's Chart, B Chart# Block# 398
	Square Footage of Lot 10,073	<del></del>	Proposed Structure	

Accese submit all of the information omined in the Commercial Application—heekliss— Lailure to do so will result in the amonanic dencal of commercial Application—heekliss—

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.porthandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

					BECEINED			
.bsusei.	ork until the permit is	ои тау пот соттепсе АИУ wo	permit yo	ton si sidT	e YAM			
			, 01	S INSPECTION	I. OF BUILDING CITY OF PORTI	)    d30		
90.0	Date: 5-10	Mr Openald	2000	of applicant:	) stutengič	020		